Excellent/Master | Tracy Mazur

Master Preferred

4004 Pictsie

Master Preferred

8001 Piper

Master

8009 Hooligan
8002 Fi
8008 Bernie

Excellent

8005 Bertie

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Russell Terrier

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Mission Trail Poodle Club
Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: 177  course Time: 81

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:54:28 100 st L 26 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
Course Yardage: 177  course Time: 76

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

Dorothy Fujimura 0:52:18 100 st L1023 0 0 0 0O 0 O
Course Yardage: 177  course Time: 76

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:45:87 100 1st ) 30 0 0 0 0 0 O

Patty Fornelli ABSENT L OO 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vicke Casey 0:49:64 NO L] O O 0 0 1 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 177 courseTime: _________16

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E

Diane Washburn 0:56:29 NQ Q L O 0 1 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Tracy Mazur

Master

12010 Keniji
12014 Christy
12007 Winnie
12006 Cava
12013 Tattoo
12011 Spiff
12008 Taz
12002 Terra
12001 Felony
12009 Sutter

Excellent

12005 Pockets

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Poodle

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Cocker Spaniel

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Course Yardage:

Kim Shimizu

Dorothy Fujimura
Alison Day

Cathy Beam

Vivian Vidoli

Vivian Vidoli

Rebecca Hardenbergh
Katherine Lai
Rebecca Hardenbergh
Sue Thomsen

Course Yardage:

Ralph Jones

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Mission Trail Poodle Club
Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:40:18 100 1st O
0:40:89 100 2nd ]
0:45:19 100 3rd O
0:46:30 100 ath n
0:47:36 100 O
0:50:38 100 O
0:54:29 100 O
0:55:92 100 O
No Time NOQ L O O
0:47:80 NO [ O O
177 _ course Time: 71

Time Score Q

No Time

NOQ L)

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L0

30
30
25
24
23
20
16
15

FAULTS
R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 1 0
0 2 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T 7 E
0 1 1 0 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Tracy Mazur

Master Preferred

16015
16029
16026
16019
16030
16002
16020
16014
16012

Master

16005
16021
16023
16013
16011
16028
16010
16017
16001
16008
16027
16016
16004

Fiona
Ranger
Tucker
Lucy
Muffy
Rion
Csillan
Taze

Luna

Kozmo
Patrick
Buffy
Ticket
Theo
Sassy
Joey
Roxie
Puma
Teak
Rascal
Yoshio
Skye

16 inch

Border Collie Liz Kennedy

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Suzie Yannes

Border Collie Suzanne Brehm
Golden Retriever Vee Balma
Bergamasco Nicole Kure

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kathy Gibson
Vizsla Jessica Vetter

Golden Retriever Nicole Young

Border Collie Joan Duffield
Course Yardage:
16 inch
American Eskimo Dog Lloyd Silver
Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin

Miniature American Shepherd Linda Ng
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee
Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans
Shetland Sheepdog Marlene Larson
Border Collie Cheryl Sawyer
Pumi Marla Marlow
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Cheryl Harvey
Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Shiba Inu Peter Chuck

Keeshond Claire O\'Neil

Mission Trail Poodle Club
Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

189 Course Time: 71

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:42:83 100 st L1 L) o8 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:49 100 2nd L L) 19 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:53:86 100 3rd 17 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:95 100 ath U LI 15 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:63:35 100 [] 7 0 0 0O O O O
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L[] O 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:70 NO [ OO 0 0 0O 0O 1 o0
0:48:61 NQ [ Hp O 0 0 0 1 0

183  course Time: 69

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:30 100 1st L 27 0 0 0 0 0 O
0:41:48 100 2nd L L1 27 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:45:54 100 3rd L) L1 23 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:46:69 100 4th L 22 0 0 0O O O O
0:46:71 100 L 22 0O 0 0O O O O
0:47:41 100 2z 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:45 100 oz 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:81 100 L 10 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:81 NQ L o 0 0 1 0 1 o0
0:49:04 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 1 0
0:49:34 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:49:74 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:50:90 NO [ O 0 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mission Trail Poodle Club

rcehentMaster ] Tracy Mazur Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 183  course Time: 69
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16024 Steiner Rat Terrier Saranah Tandberg 0:43:16 100 1st L1 L] 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Tracy Mazur

Master

20008 Clancy
20010 Sadie
20015 Rae
20027 Tequila
20001 Zara
20029 Cutter
20024 Rosie
20021 Tucson
20034 Jax
20018 Nate
20016 DareDevil
20019 Mossy
20004 Slider
20005 Bones
20023 Quinn
20028 True
20022
20002 Kaydyn
20033 Lindy
20035 Ry

Hiya

Excellent Preferred

20025 Rico

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Flat-Coated Retriever

Course Yardage:

Scott Woodland
Suzanne Brehm
Pat White

Tracey Mays
Jennifer Underwood
John Schlegel
Leslie Lava

Celeste Barker
Cheryl Sawyer
Katie McCormick
Laura Pryse
Edwina Ryska
Tracy Mays
Cassandra Isaacson
Mary Roseberry
Kathy Quiroz
Barbara Fowler
Kelley McNair
Jessica Hecock

Patricia J White

Course Yardage:

Stacie Jo Enriquez

Mission Trail Poodle Club
Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

189 Course Time: 66

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:38 100 st L1 24 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:41:46 100 2nd 24 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:42:38 100 ard L) 23 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:92 100 4th L 22 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:47:71 100 L 18 0 0 0O O O O
0:53:15 100 O 12 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:54:85 100 o1 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:59:32 100 L O 6 0O 0 0O O O O
0:60:93 100 o 5 0 0 0 0 0 O
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 0 0 O
ABSENT ! o 0 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NQ [ O 0o 1 1 o0 1 1
0:41:69 NO [ O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:47:13 NQ L o 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:49:12 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:51:13 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 1 O
0:52:15 NO [ L O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:54:15 NO L1 L O 0 1 0 0 1 O
0:60:03 NO [ L O 0 1 1 0 0 O
0:61:23 NQ L O 0 1 1 0 1 o0

189 Course Time: 75

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:53:65 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Tracy Mazur

Excellent

20009 Bonko
20031 Pixie
20007 Roo Ru
20013 Roux

Master

24005 Punch
24003 Moet

Excellent

24002 Nali

Master

24901 Casey
20017 TiVo
24902 Hank

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

24 inch
Vizsla
24C inch

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

Jose Luis Gomez
Ginny Carlson
Matthew Geer
Jessica Hecock

Course Yardage:

Edwina Ryska

Jennifer Underwood

Course Yardage:

Jessica Vetter

Course Yardage:

Kelly Chaffin
Cindy Macklin

Vee Balma

Mission Trail Poodle Club
Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

189

189

189

Course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:38:00 100 1st L1 L] 0O 0 0O O O O
0:50:25 100 2nd [ [J 0 0 0 0O 0 O
No Time NQ LI L O o 1 1 o0 1 1
0:48:73 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 0 O
Course Time: 70
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:45:65 100 ¥ 1st LI 24 0 0 0O O O O
0:48:10 100 2nd 21 0 0 0 O 0
Course Time: 70
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:51:71 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 0 O
Course Time: 66
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:42:51 100 1st L] 23 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:45:99 NO [ L O 0 0 0O 0O 2 o0
0:48:49 NQ L O 0 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



_ Mission Trail Poodle Club
Premier | Tracy Mazur Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Premier Preferred 04 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

4001 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis No Time NO [] O O 0 0 0 0 0
4002 Katie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Alison Day 0:62:92 NO U] (] ] 0 0 2 0 0
Premier 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E

12002 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai 0:49:25 100 1st [ 0O 0 0O O O O
12009 Sutter Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen No Time NQ Q O 0O 0O O o o0 o
12014 Christy Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura 0:53:39 NO Q N 0 0 1 0 0 0
12006 Cava Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Beam 0:57:37 NO [ NN 0O 1 2 0 0 0
Premier Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

16014 Taze Golden Retriever Nicole Young 0:48:45 100 1st [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
16015 Fiona Border Collie Liz Kennedy 0:43:73 NQ Q O O 0 1 1 0 0 0
16012 Luna Border Collie Joan Duffield 0:44:70 No L1 Hpn 0 0 0 0 1 0
Premier 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 Time R W T F E

16005 Kozmo American Eskimo Dog Lloyd Silver 0:40:42 100 st [ 0O 0 0 0 0 O
16013 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee No Time NO L] O O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16011 Theo Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong No Time NQO Q O O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16001 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow No Time NQ [ O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16004 Skye Keeshond Claire OVNeil 0:73:92 No LI O O 42 2 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Tracy Mazur

Premier

20031 Pixie
20033 Lindy
20002 Kaydyn
20009 Bonko
20023 Quinn
20007 Roo Ru
20028 True
20024 Rosie
20005 Bones

Premier

24002 Nali

Premier

20017 TiVo
24901 Casey

20 inch

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

24 inch
Vizsla
24C inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ginny Carlson
Jessica Hecock
Kelley McNair
Jose Luis Gomez
Mary Roseberry
Matthew Geer
Kathy Quiroz
Leslie Lava

Cassandra Isaacson

Jessica Vetter

Cindy Macklin
Kelly Chaffin

Mission Trail Poodle Club
Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:41:36 100 1st Ll 0O 0 0O O O O
0:44:34 100 2nd [ 0 0 0 0O 0 O
No Time NQ LI L O 0 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ L1 o 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:46:46 NO [ L O 0 0 2 0 0 O
0:51:86 NO LI L O 0 2 2 0 0 0O
0:53:69 NO [ L O 0 0 2 0 1 O
0:57:82 NO [ L O 9 0 0O 0 0 O
0:61:21 NQ LI L O 22 2 2 0 2 0

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:48:83 NQ LI L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O

FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:45:21 NO [T o 0 0 0 0 1 o0
0:58:13 NO [ O 2 2 2 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Tracy Mazur

Open

12015

Open

16033
16032

Open

20037
20040
20038
20043
20036

Open

24006

Fynn

Titania

Brix

Alfonso
Elvis
Tudee
Mario
Tako

Boston

12 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon

16 inch

Irish Terrier

Course Yardage:

Hazel Olbrich

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Liz Armstrong

20 inch

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Course Yardage:

Sue Petterson
Mette Bryans
Linda Buell
Linda Buell
Tracy Weir

Course Yardage:

Jennifer Underwood

Mission Trail Poodle Club

Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

154 Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

156 Course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time NOD

67

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:62:34 NQ [T

OO

159 Course Time:

Time Score Q

65

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:52:03 95 st L1 [

0:66:10 93 2nd [ [J

ABSENT L) O

ABSENT L] O

0:61:18 NO [ O
159  course Time: 67

Time Score Q
0:82:15 NO [

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L0

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 2 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 1 0 0 0

2 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 2 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
30 2 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



_ Mission Trail Poodle Club
Novice | Tracy Mazur Sunday, October 6, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: 148  course Time: 79
Novice Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time W T F
12016 Ruby Rat Terrier Pamela Hulchiy 0:65:97 95 1st L1 L] 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 146 course Time: 78
Novice B 12 inch FAUL TS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time W T F
12018 Joule Brussels Griffon Toni Johnson 0:80:64 NO Q L] O] 2 0O o0 o0
Course Yardage: 150 course Time: 78
Novice Preferred 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time W T F
20041 Sam Labrador Retriever Sandra Best 0:73:68 NO Q N 0 0 1 2
Course Yardage: 150  course Time: 72
Novice B 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time w T F
20044 Bucky Golden Retriever cassandra isaacson No Time NO Q O O 0 1 0 1
20042 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda Tjarks 0:41:47 NO Q OO 0 1 1 1
Course Yardage: 150 _ course Time: 73
Novice B 24 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time W T F
24007 Racer Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz 0:45:40 NO L (] ] 0 1 o 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets




